Punggol Primary School

Operator: SFX Transport Services

Telephone: 62820262

A. Daily School Bus Services (i.e. for sending students from home to school and vice versa).

Up to 15 seaters

>15-30 seaters

>30 seaters

Distance
1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $117.70 $128.40 $117.70 $128.40 $83.46 $104.86
>2-4km $149.80 $160.50 $149.80 $160.50 $94.16 $115.56
>4-6km $171.20 $192.60 $171.20 $192.60 $104.86 $126.26

B. Bus Services for after school activities (i.e. sending students home from school after supplementary lessons /enrichment

programmes and Co-Curricular Activities)

Distance

Up to 15 seaters

>15-30 seaters

>30 seaters

1 way

2 way

1 way

2 way

1 way

2 way

Up to 2km

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

>2 — 4km

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

>4 — 6km

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary




